Product Code
1U M TYPE FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION PANELS Logistics
(U) Port Width
W
Depth
D
Height
H
Net Weight (kg) Width Depth Height
FE.FOM1U12SCD.XX 1U 12 482 mm 240 mm 44.5 mm 4.0 kg 510 mm 260 mm 50 mm
FE.FOM1U12SCS.XX 1U 12 482 mm 240 mm 44.5 mm 4.0 kg 510 mm 260 mm 50 mm
FE.FOM1U12ST.XX 1U 12 482 mm 240 mm 44.5 mm 4.0 kg 510 mm 260 mm 50 mm
XX= Color Code, 02 specifies RAL7035 Light Grey / 01 specifies RAL9005 Black. The color codes are specified by the customer on the order.
Product Code
2U M TYPE FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION PANELS Logistics
(U) Port Width
W
Depth
D
Height
H
Net Weight (kg) Width Depth Height
FE.FOM2U24SCD.XX 2U 24 482 mm 240 mm 85.5 mm 4.8 kg 510 mm 260 mm 90 mm
FE.FOM2U24SCS.XX 2U 24 482 mm 240 mm 85.5 mm 4.8 kg 510 mm 260 mm 90 mm
FE.FOM2U24ST.XX 2U 24 482 mm 240 mm 85.5 mm 4.8 kg 510 mm 260 mm 90 mm
XX= Color Code, 02 specifies RAL7035 Light Grey / 01 specifies RAL9005 Black. The color codes are specified by the customer on the order.
Product Code
3U M TYPE FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION PANELS Logistics
(U) Port Width
W
Depth
D
Height
H
Net Weight (kg) Width Depth Height
FE.FOM3U36SCD.XX 3U 36 482 mm 240 mm 133.35 mm 5.6 kg 510 mm 260 mm 155 mm
FE.FOM3U36SCS.XX 3U 36 482 mm 240 mm 133.35 mm 5.6 kg 510 mm 260 mm 155 mm
FE.FOM3U36ST.XX 3U 36 482 mm 240 mm 133.35 mm 5.6 kg 510 mm 260 mm 155 mm
XX= Color Code, 02 specifies RAL7035 Light Grey / 01 specifies RAL9005 Black. The color codes are specified by the customer on the order.
Product Code
4U M TYPE FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION PANELS Logistics
(U) Port Width
W
Depth
D
Height
H
Net Weight (kg) Width Depth Height
FE.FOM4U48SCD.XX 4U 48 482 mm 240 mm 166 mm 6.4 kg 510 mm 260 mm 170 mm
FE.FOM4U48SCS.XX 4U 48 482 mm 240 mm 166 mm 6.4 kg 510 mm 260 mm 170 mm
FE.FOM4U48ST.XX 4U 48 482 mm 240 mm 166 mm 6.4 kg 510 mm 260 mm 170 mm
XX= Color Code, 02 specifies RAL7035 Light Grey / 01 specifies RAL9005 Black. The color codes are specified by the customer on the order.